2023 MSHSL SECTION 1AA GIRLS XC CHAMPIONSHIP

10/26/23 at Bancroft Bay Park, Albert Lea
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Northfield
Faribault
Waseca
Stewartville
Byron
Winona
Austin

Red Wing
Albert Lea

Plainview-Elgin-Millville

Kasson-Mantorville

44

98

100
109
136
140
147
160
257
267
285

Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon-Wanamingo 313

Nora Hanson |
Makayah Petricka T
Caley Graber T
Brooklyn Becker T
Claire Forbord T
Marissa Shute |
Sydney Lewis |
Anna Forbord T
Brynn Beardsley T
Callie Dufault |
Stella Omtvedt |
Luella Jeche |

Lani Schul

Maren Schimming
Kylea Garas

Mollie Ping

Selah Skaran

Elise Campbell
Shanae Duncan
Elle Schulz

Cecelia Hoisington T
Norah Campbell
Lauren Heltemes
Taylor Markeson
Annika Johnson
Allia Doherty T

Ani Gottfried T
Alexa Van Straaten
Claire Linnemann T
McKenzie Schultz
Ashlynn Mitchell
Madelyn Raths
Kiley Pollock
Grace Vortherms

Lauren Bittenbender T

Catherine Foxhoven T
Aubrie Newport T
Emme Hattemer

Lily Duden

Olivia Bunne

Quinn Yoder

Tessa Nigon
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SO
JR
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SO
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8
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SO
FR
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7
FR
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7
JR
SO
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SR
FR
8
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FR
FR
SO
7
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Red Wing
Northfield
Northfield
Faribault
Northfield
Austin
Austin
Northfield
Faribault
Waseca
Waseca
Stewartville
Winona
Waseca
Byron
Winona
Stewartville
Stewartville
Plainview-E-M
Albert Lea
Faribault
Stewartville
Winona
Waseca
Red Wing
Northfield
Northfield
Byron
Faribault
Byron
Byron
Byron
Winona
Austin
Faribault
Northfield
Faribault
Red Wing
Zumbrota-M-K-W
Stewartville
Waseca
Byron

2-3-5-8-26(27)(36)
4-9-21-29-35(37)(56)
10-11-14-24-41(43)(44)
12-17-18-22-40(65)(69)
15-28-30-31-32(42)(52)
13-16-23-33-55(63)(71)
6-7-34-49-51(74)
1-25-38-46-50(54)(61)
20-47-59-64-67
19-48-62-68-70(76)(77)
45-53-57-58-72
39-60-66-73-75(78)

1 19:39.8
2 20:01.1
3 20:19.9
4 20:30.6
5 20:34.1
6 20:39.3
7 20:40.0
8 20:41.5
9 20:51.3
10 20:53.7
11  20:54.1
12 20:56.4
13 20:59.3
14 21:18.9
15  21:34.2
16 21:38.6
17 21:39.4
18 21:40.0
19 21:48.0
20 21511
21 21:515
22 21:53.8
23 21:57.2
24 22:00.4
25 22:10.3
26 22:13.3
27 22:17.8
28 22:18.8
29 22:18.8
30 22:20.2
31 22:33.1
32 22:37.4
33  22:37.8
34 22:39.4
35 22:39.5
36 22:40.7
37 22:46.0
38 22:46.6
39 22:48.1
40 22:53.2
41 22:58.0
42 23:00.7



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Melanie Krueger
Kelsey Draeger
Lyla Bailey

Elaina Borgschatz
Alizay Kratz

Cate Rahman
Lillyan Wiese
Claire Ricks
Alexcia Austin
Cambria Daley
Alyse Williamschen
Moorea Ryan
Julia Driscoll
Shae Battles T
Cassidy Dillon
Faith Humphrey
Mya Hanke
Olivia Markson
Alyssa Rippentrop
Ella Bedsted
Gladys Fellman
Lola Hansen
Jenna Kime

Alex Ebertowski
Ila Bolinger
Molly Eversman
Hannah Loftus
Karly Peter
Emelia Holey
Berkley Klaehn
Zaynah Paider
Dori Olana

Holly Carlstrom
Jamie Stucky
Kiera Walch
Courtney Andring

JR

Waseca

Waseca
Kasson-Mantorville
Red Wing

Albert Lea
Plainview-E-M
Austin

Red Wing

Austin

Byron
Kasson-Mantorville
Red Wing

Winona

Faribault
Kasson-Mantorville
Kasson-Mantorville
Albert Lea
Zumbrota-M/K-W
Red Wing
Plainview-E-M
Winona

Albert Lea
Stewartville
Zumbrota-M/K-W
Albert Lea
Plainview-E-M
Stewartville
Plainview-E-M
Winona
Kasson-Mantorville
Zumbrota-M/K-W
Austin
Zumbrota-M/K-W
Plainview-E-M
Plainview-E-M
Zumbrota-M/K-W

78

23:07.0
23:08.4
23:09.9
23:14.0
23:16.9
23:18.1
23:28.6
23:37.5
23:39.7
23:44.7
23:45.3
23:47.2
23:50.5
24:01.7
24:03.0
24:14.6
24:15.9
24:20.6
24:23.0
24:28.3
24:33.1
24:37.8
24:38.2
24:47.1
24:50.3
24:55.8
24:56.3
25:00.5
25:01.0
25:06.3
25:07.1
25:10.0
26:01.5
26:32.0
27:27.7
28:38.1



